Position

Community Services Manager

Community Services Director

Management Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Community Services Director

Community Services Deputy

Director

Clerical Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Department

Community Services
Admin

Community Services
Admin

Community Services
Admin

Community Services
Admin

Community Services
Admin

Community Services
Admin

Community Services
Admin

Total Wages

$123,463

$106,123

$77,499

$56,163

$18,068

$15,901

$8,667

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,350

$35.777

$25,599

$29,056

$0

$3,738

$0



