Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Manager		Claremont	Community Services Admin	\$123,463	\$32,350
Community Services Director		Claremont	Community Services Admin	\$106,123	\$35,777
Management Analyst		Claremont	Community Services Admin	\$77,499	\$25,599
Administrative Assistant		Claremont	Community Services Admin	\$56,163	\$29,056
Community Services Director		Claremont	Community Services Admin	\$18,068	\$0
Community Services Deputy Director		Claremont	Community Services Admin	\$15,901	\$3,738
Clerical Assistant		Claremont	Community Services Admin	\$8,667	\$0